Hansa Language Centre - 2018 Rates

Intensive English Program

Prices are in Canadian dollars.
All programs require an additional $100 non-refundable registration fee.

Duration 15 hours per week 20 hours per week 25 hours per week 30 hours per week
(3 hours per day) (4 hours per day) (5 hours per day) (6 hours per day)
3 weeks $535 $655 $775 $895
4 weeks $680 $840 $1,000 $1,160
5 weeks $825 $1,025 $1,225 $1,425
6 weeks $970 $1,210 $1,450 $1,690
7 weeks $1,115 $1,395 $1,675 $1,955
8 weeks $1,260 $1,580 $1,900 $2,220
9 weeks $1,405 $1,765 $2,125 $2,485
10 weeks $1,550 $1,950 $2,350 $2,750
11 weeks $1,695 $2,135 $2,575 $3,015
12 weeks $1,840 $2,320 $2,800 $3,280
13 weeks $1,985 $2,505 $3,025 $3,545
14 weeks $2,130 $2,690 $3,250 $3,810
15 weeks $2,275 $2,875 $3,475 $4,075
16 weeks $2,420 $3,060 $3,700 $4,340
17 weeks $2,565 $3,245 $3,925 $4,605
18 weeks $2,710 $3,430 $4,150 $4,870
19 weeks $2,855 $3,615 $4,375 $5,135
20 weeks $3,000 $3,800 $4,600 $5,400
21 weeks $3,145 $3,985 $4,825 $5,665
22 weeks $3,290 $4,170 $5,050 $5,930
23 weeks $3,435 $4,355 $5,275 $6,195
24 weeks $3,580 $4,540 $5,500 $6,460
25 weeks $3,725 $4,725 $5,725 $6,725
26 weeks $3,870 $4,910 $5,950 $6,990
27 weeks $4,015 $5,095 $6,175 $7,255
28 weeks $4,160 $5,280 $6,400 $7,520
29 weeks $4,305 $5,465 $6,625 $7,785
30 weeks $4,450 $5,650 $6,850 $8,050
31 weeks $4,595 $5,835 $7,075 $8,315
32 weeks $4,740 $6,020 $7,300 $8,580
33 weeks $4,885 $6,205 $7,525 $8,845
34 weeks $5,030 $6,390 $7,750 $9,110
35 weeks $5,175 $6,575 $7,975 $9,375
36 weeks $5,320 $6,760 $8,200 $9,640
37 weeks $5,465 $6,945 $8,425 $9,905
38 weeks $5,610 $7,130 $8,650 $10,170
39 weeks $5,755 $7,315 $8,875 $10,435
40 weeks $5,900 $7,500 $9,100 $10,700
41 weeks $6,045 $7,685 $9,325 $10,965
42 weeks $6,190 $7,870 $9,550 $11,230
43 weeks $6,335 $8,055 $9,775 $11,495
44 weeks $6,480 $8,240 $10,000 $11,760
45 weeks $6,625 $8,425 $10,225 $12,025
46 weeks $6,770 $8,610 $10,450 $12,290
47 weeks $6,915 $8,795 $10,675 $12,555
48 weeks $7,060 $8,980 $10,900 $12,820
Exam Preparation Program (TOEFL, IELTS, or CELPIP) Executive English Program
Duration Tuition Fee Private Tutoring
4 weeks: 6 hours per day $1,160 (+ $100 materials) Total Number of Classes Tuition Fee
8 weeks: 3 hours per day $1,260 (+ $100 materials) 10 _hours of private classes $450
25 hours of private classes $1,050
Academic Preparation Program (EAP) 50 hours of private classes $1,950
Duration Tuition Fee 100 hours of private classes $3,600
12 weeks: 4 hours per day $2320 Group a.nd Prlvgte Combination
Each additional week 5185 4 weeks: 4 hours daily (1 Private + 3 Group) | $1,580
P Homestay $1,050 for the first four weeks (+$40 for minors)
Junior Program $225 for each additional week (+$10/week for minors)
Duration Tuition Fee $40 for each additional day
2 weeks: 4 hours per day $470
Each additional week $185 Airport Pick-up $100 | Airport Drop-off $75 |




'V V'3 FAX TO: (1) 416-487-8620
1‘/’ hansa ENROLLMENT FORM e
anguage centre

51 Eglinton Ave. East Tel: 416-487-8643 info@hansacanada.com
2160 Yonge Street Tel: 416-485-1410 www.hansacanada.com

Name of Student Mr. ] Ms. ]

Permanent Address
Country of Passport Birth Date (DD/MM/YYYY)
Tel. Fax
E-mail
Emergency Contact Name Emergency Contact Tel.
Program: Starting Date (DD/MM/YYYY) Number of Hours per Week Number of Weeks ____

Intensive [_] Executive[ ]  Exam Preparation [ ] ~ Academic Preparation[ ] ~ Evening[[] =~ Weekend[ ]  Junior []

Airport Transfer: Pick-up $100 [] Drop-off $75 [] Not Requested []

Homestay Accomodation: Requested [] Not Requested [_]

The cost of Hansa’s homestay service is $1050 for the first four weeks, $225 for each additional week, and $40 for each additional day. For students
under 18 years of age Hansa’s homestay service costs $1090 for the first four weeks, $235 for each additional week, and $40 for each additional day.
This rate includes a private room and daily breakfast and dinner.

Homestay Arrival Date (DD/MM/YYYY) Length of Homestay

(The first four weeks of homestay is not refundable)
Do you smoke? Yes [] No []

Do you have any allergies that your host family should be aware of?

Do you have any medical conditions that your host family should be aware of?

Is there anything else we should consider when selecting a host family for you?

VISA [] MasterCard [ ] AMERICAN EXPRESS [] | Total deposit to be Registration Fee $ 100
, charged to this .
Cardholder’'s Name credit card Airport Transfer Fee  $
Credit Card Number Homestay Fee S
Expiry Date (MM/YY) / CVD (security code) Course Fee $
Authorized Signature $———— || Total Fee $

Refund Policy and Conditions:
If payments are made to an agency for a course at Hansa Language Centre, refund requests will be handled by the agent, and the agent’s refund policy will apply.

If payments are made directly to Hansa Language Centre, the following refund policy will apply:

. If written notice of withdrawal is received prior to the scheduled start date of the course and the student’s application for a visa was denied by Citizenship and
Immigration Canada, Hansa Language Centre will fully refund fees paid minus the registration fee and any bank or credit card charges incurred. A copy of the rejection

letter from Citizenship and Immigration Canada will be required for processing.

. If written notice of withdrawal is received prior to the scheduled start date of the course and no visa rejection letter is provided, Hansa Language Centre will refund the

fees paid minus the registration fee, any bank or credit card charges incurred, and an indemnity of 10% of the course fees.

. If written notice of withdrawal is received after the start date of the course, four weeks’ notice is required to be eligible for a refund. Only the amount paid for the remaining
portion of the original program, four weeks from the date notice was received, will be refunded. In such case, however, students will be required to prove that the

requirements of their visa will be met and their stay in Canada will be lawful.

Non-attendance, by itself, does not constitute an official withdrawal. Hansa is required to share information with Citizenship and Immigration Canada as a condition of being a

designated institution approved under the International Student Program.

I, the undersigned, wish to register for the above-mentioned course under the stipulated conditions having read and understood the enroliment form.

Signature Date (DD/MM/YYYY)




